Rohit Jaiswal, M.D., a Plastic Surgeon with Las Vegas- Atelier Plastic Surgery

Get to know Plastic Surgeon Dr. Rohit Jaiswal, who serves patients in Nevada.



New York, New York City, Aug 12, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - As one of Las Vegas's premier plastic surgeons, Dr. Jaiswal blends technology, medicine, and art to achieve personalized results for every patient. He believes in bringing aesthetic improvements to everyone who wants it, in as safe, effective, and easy a manner as possible. His priorities have always been safety and quality to produce beautiful results, with as little discomfort and downtime as possible.

Helping patients to realize their dreams by combining experience with artistry, he has opened the newest plastic surgery practice in Las Vegas- Atelier Plastic Surgery.

After completing his undergraduate degree at the University of California, Berkeley, Dr. Jaiswal attended medical school at The Ohio State University College of Medicine in Columbus, Ohio, where he graduated with honors. From there, he was accepted into the most competitive surgical residency in the world—plastic and reconstructive surgery. He completed a vigorous and prestigious residency in plastic surgery at the University of California Davis Medical Center in Sacramento, California.

Despite being heavily recruited around the country, Dr. Jaiswal was attracted to the unique culture of Las Vegas and completed a one-year fellowship in advanced training at the University of Nevada before

embarking on his professional journey.

Proud to be at the forefront of plastic surgery techniques, the doctor is board-certified through the American Board of Plastic Surgery, whose mission is to promote safe, ethical, efficacious plastic surgery to the public by maintaining high standards for the education, examination, certification, and continuous certification of plastic surgeons as specialists and subspecialists.

Among his academic and professional affiliations, Dr. Jaiswal is associated with Sunrise Medical Center and Havasu Regional Medical Center in Arizona.

Learn More about Dr. Rohit Jaiswal:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82737301-Rohit-Jaiswal-Plastic-Surgeon or through Hankins & Sohn Plastic Surgery, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82737301-Rohit-Jaiswal-Plastic-Surgeon or through Hankins & Sohn Plastic Surgery, https://www.hankinsplasticsurgery.com/plastic-surgeon/dr-rohit-jaiswal/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Rohit Jaiswal, M.D.

See on IssueWire